Perani's Pond Hockey - 12U Rec

Date

Saturday 04/06/2024
Saturday 04/06/2024
Saturday 04/06/2024
Saturday 04/06/2024
Saturday 04/06/2024
Saturday 04/06/2024
Saturday 04/06/2024
Saturday 04/06/2024

Saturday 04/13/2024
Saturday 04/13/2024
Saturday 04/13/2024
Saturday 04/13/2024
Saturday 04/13/2024
Saturday 04/13/2024
Saturday 04/13/2024
Saturday 04/13/2024

Start
11:50 AM
1:00 PM
2:10 PM
3:20 PM
3:30 PM
4:30 PM
4:40 PM
5:40 PM

12:30 PM
1:40 PM
2:50 PM
3:40 PM
4:00 PM
4:50 PM
5:10 PM
6:20 PM

Facility
North 1
North 1
North 1
North 1
North 3
North 1
North 3
North 1

North 3
North 3
North 3
Dublin 2
North 3
Dublin 2
North 3
North 3

Home

Ice Smashers
Samurai Crabs
Ugly Pucklings
Kings

Hilliard 11s
Mighty Tusks
Wolves

Thunder Monkeys

Samurai Crabs
Ugly Pucklings
Hilliard 11s

Ice Knights
Kings

Rocks
Tsunami
Tropics

Away

Irish

Slapshot Savages
Vikings

Mty Mavs 11

Ice Knights
Rocks

Tsunami

Tropics

Mty Mavs 11
Wolves

Ice Smashers
Irish

Mighty Tusks
Slapshot Savages
Thunder Monkeys
Vikings



